1983 Spectre Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
SEAT

F2510-0160

| 530|01/A

53003/A

92043A

Ref. Label =~

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1983 Spectre

PARTS LIST
SEAT

ITEM NAME

HOOK,SEAT (Ref # 27012)
CASE (Ref # 32099)
STOPPER,SEAT (Ref # 35011)
SEAT-ASSY (Ref # 53001)
LEATHER,SEAT (Ref # 53003)
HINGE B (Ref # 53009)
HINGE,FRONT (Ref # 53009A)
SCREW (Ref # 92009)
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)

PIN (Ref # 92043)

PIN,DUAL SEAT PIVOT (Ref # 92043A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411)
PIN-SNAP,5MM (Ref # 554)

PART NUMBER

27012-1028
32099-0M1
53054-006
53001-1375
53003-1032
53009-018
53009-033
92009-1043
92015-1078
53011-002
53011-008
92071-056
92075-1153
92075-1288
411B0600
554A0500

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



