



# 1983 Spectre

## PARTS LIST

### SEAT

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOOK,SEAT (Ref # 27012)	27012-1028	1
CASE (Ref # 32099)	32099-011	1
STOPPER,SEAT (Ref # 35011)	53054-006	1
SEAT-ASSY (Ref # 53001)	53001-1375	1
LEATHER,SEAT (Ref # 53003)	53003-1032	1
HINGE B (Ref # 53009)	53009-018	1
HINGE,FRONT (Ref # 53009A)	53009-033	1
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1043	2
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1078	6
PIN (Ref # 92043)	53011-002	1
PIN,DUAL SEAT PIVOT (Ref # 92043A)	53011-008	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	1
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92075)	92075-1153	7
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1288	1
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411)	411B0600	2
PIN-SNAP,5MM (Ref # 554)	554A0500	4